S7000 SERIES
REGENERATIVE PROGRAMMABLE
DC POWER SOURCE
Jan. 2023 Version: A/6.1
Stock Code：688551
KEWELL TECHNOLOGY CO,.LTD.
1 Summary 1

7
Total current sampling
(Not open yet)
8
synchronizing signal
(Not open yet)
9 External multi-function interface
10 Voltage drop compensation
11 AC input
12 DC output
S7000 Series Regenerative Programmable DC Power Source
www.kewelltest.com 016Kewell Technology Co,.Ltd
8 Parallel Solutions
S7000 naming rule
Model Voltage U Current A Power kW Dimension
S7000-18K-0100-0600-G 100 600 18 3U
S7000-15K-750-0080-G 750 80 15 3U
S7000-30K-750-0120-G 750 120 30 3U
S7000-15K-1500-0040-G 1500 40 15 3U
S7000-21K-2000-0040-G 2000 40 21 3U
S7000-30K-2000-0040-G 2000 40 30 3U
S7000-30K-2000-0060-G 2000 60 30 3U
S7000 series stand-alone model
Model Specification Application
Cabinet HK-15U Cabinet for 2-4 parallel
Cabinet HK-29U Cabinet for 5-8 parallel